
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

0 

86 

787 

444 

91 

13x 

81 

77 

5 

117 

13 

176 

40 

45 

58 

23 

19 

88 

99 

86 

19 

42 

12 

69 

28 

58 

81 

42 

31 

195 

35 

48 

Name 

Mark Polunin (TMC) 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Uthman Alaoui (TMC) 

Rob Burgoon 

Steve Morrison 

Jason Bleak 

Louis Verloop 

Michael Kasdorf 

Bradley Widhalm 

Eddie Yakin Vazquez 

Team Moneyshift racing 

Peter Wesch 

Michael Babcock 

Ronald Wilson 

Graham Davies 

Mike Porteous 

Zachary Goldberg 

Alex Tan 

Gregory Scarcello 

Enrique Mar 

Therese Lahlouh 

Gregg Zumwalt 

Wilson Lam 

Team IMS 

Charles Sharp 

Kalem Fletcher 

Kevin Fry 

Robert Prince 

James Elasky 

Jim Richmond 

Brian Schmidt 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Super Touring Miata  

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.124 

0.325 

0.607 

1.965 

7.647 

7.961 

11.667 

13.777 

16.325 

16.399 

16.867 

21.007 

21.278 

21.599 

34.928 

35.389 

35.833 

37.268 

37.484 

38.508 

40.793 

41.853 

41.954 

49.177 

1:03.894 

1:04.763 

1:13.000 

1:20.749 

1:32.180 

1:33.147 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:02.992 

17:03.116 

17:03.317 

17:03.599 

17:04.957 

17:10.639 

17:10.953 

17:14.659 

17:16.769 

17:19.317 

17:19.391 

17:19.859 

17:23.999 

17:24.270 

17:24.591 

17:37.920 

17:38.381 

17:38.825 

17:40.260 

17:40.476 

17:41.500 

17:43.785 

17:44.845 

17:44.946 

17:52.169 

18:06.886 

18:07.755 

18:15.992 

18:23.741 

18:35.172 

18:36.139 

17:13.438 

Best Tm 

2:03.837 

2:03.717 

2:04.256 

2:03.849 

2:04.348 

2:05.029 

2:04.397 

2:05.348 

2:04.982 

2:04.948 

2:05.276 

2:05.933 

2:06.391 

2:07.010 

2:07.120 

2:08.063 

2:06.818 

2:07.037 

2:07.090 

2:05.674 

2:06.288 

2:05.366 

2:08.780 

2:07.020 

2:06.044 

2:04.548 

2:04.572 

2:05.162 

2:11.408 

2:08.874 

2:08.639 

2:18.047 

Make-Model 

Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda #81 Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  944 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Spec 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Member 

207269 

207629 

227018 

225600 

137992 

180338 

188991 

184159 

166212 

208266 

198236 

2S2110 

181293 

109603 

164036 

187489 

231502 

160760 

223050 

229168 

221623 

228842 

2S2155 

170087 

210532 

194465 

231507 

211199 

126139 

181251 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.124 

Avg. Speed 

57.009 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.717 

Best Speed 

78.566 

Best Lap by 

86 - Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2023 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Qualifying/Race 

Race started at 10:15:21 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

11/13/2022 10:15 AM 


